or- 1000 uobgg

oo gdoooooon oo0ooo/s00 0334 / MBI2034
HNERERE goodoodd o0 /00 oooOoo3did
oo oo oo oo
oo00/000 o0 /2 o000 /0000 oo
oo0oo /00 (O0)56 / M205 goooo 0o

gooo

gudubbbboodguoobobouoooobbbboooobbbooooobbobon
guooubbbbgoodooboboudooobobbbuoooobbboooooobobobon
guooobbbbgooooobbbouoooobbbbuooooobbbbobooooobbbod
gobboobobbodooooobobbtooooooobobbooooooobobbbooouoaag
gobbobbbuoooooobobobbibdooooobobbbouoooooboboobbooouad
gobobboogogobbooobod

gooo

1.00000

2. 0000000000

3. Lab-on-chipO OO O OOOO

4000000000000
5.0000000DbO0bOOobOoboooooooboooo

6. 0000000000

7. Plant biotechnology: from basic research to industrial applications- An overview[
.RNAIDDDODOODOOOO

. 000b00bDbOobDbOoOn

10. Cancer Genomics and Target Discovery[]

11. Reinventing the role of DBF4-dependent kinase from initiation of DNA replication to morphogenesis in
pathogenic fungal yeast Candida albicans(]

12.0000000000000

13.0000000000000000

goooooood

pagel



guooobbgoogoooood

godd

O00@COo0000o0ob0oobooooboooooooboon)

gooooo

OOoo0d00ob0ob0obo@Eobobouobooooooobobobuoboboooon)

gooboboobbododd

000000
00 [oooo |00 |00 |00 00 (00
1 oood 100 0 0 O 0
1 000000000 100 0 0 O 0
2 guodoooooon 100 0 0 0 0
2 godoooooogodod 100 0 0 0 0
3 ODooodooooo 100 0 0 O 0
3 O0o000oOOoOoooooo 100 0 0 O 0
4 000 0 0 0 O 100
4 O00000000DOO0DbOOoDbOOoog 100 0 0 O
5 Ligands of cannabinoid receptor 1 in modulating energy 100 0 0 0
homeostasis
5 Identification, characterization and possible control strategies 100 0 0 0 0
of new Phalaenopsis orchid-infecting viruses
6 O0o0O00obOOoOoooa 100
6 OO00000000DOO0DOO0DOOooDooooooooo 100
oood
7 OO000000:.0b0bOOooOooooag 100 0 0 O 0
7 O00000000bOO0bOObOobDOooDdg 100 0 0 O 0
8 oooad 100 0 0 O 0
8 godoooooooouododooogn 100 0 0 0 0
9 o0oad 0 0 0 O 100
9 oood 100 0 0 O 0
10 Identification, characterization and possible control strategies 100
of new Phalaenopsis orchid-infecting viruses
10 Identification, characterization and possible control strategies 100
of new Phalaenopsis orchid-infecting viruses
11 guododooogn 100

page2



11
12

12

13
13
14
14
15
15
16
16
17
17
18
18

gobobboboboodadd
guooobboooooooobonooooooooon
goog
guooobbtoooooobobbooooooobn
goog

gooboobbo:ogoobbobbood
goboboobbo:ogoobbobbodod
gobobbobbougoooobboooo
gobobbobboogoooobbooo
guooobbooooooooboboooooon
guooobbuoooobobobbooooon
goog

goon

goon

goon

ERERE

god

100
100

100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

page3



